AstraGene
Making Life Easy
Simple Through-the-Tip Measurement
Just Pick-Up and Measure 2µl Samples
Includes Pipette and Tips
Page | 2
The simplest solutions are often the best; and when it comes to the analysis of micro-
volume samples AstraGene’s fundamental principle is as simple as it gets.

Cuvette Holder Accessory – The cuvette holder accessory is easily fitted using the SMA905 fibre-
optic cable connectors and accepts all 10mm path length cuvettes with a beam height of 15mm.
Description Order Code
Cuvette holder accessory as above for use on
all AstraGene spectrophotometers
AstraGene CH1
Immersion Probes – can be used to measure samples in-situ and save on sample transfer time and
associated costs of cuvettes etc. They can be used with the laboratory bench stand for a convenient,
always-ready, analysis system.
Description Order Code
Immersion probe with 1.5mm stainless steel shaft,
path length of 2mm, typical sample volume of 20µl
DP015UV
Immersion probe with 3.17mm stainless steel
barrel, includes 10mm path-length
DP317UV
Immersion probe with 6mm stainless steel barrel,
requires tip of specific path-length.
DP200UV
2mm path-length transflection tip DPT02
5mm path-length transflection tip DPT05
10mm path-length transflection tip DPT10
20mm path-length transflection tip DPT20
40mm path-length transflection tip DPT40
Immersion probe laboratory bench stand DPH2
Pipette Tips – AstraGene pipette tips are manufactured from a special UV transmitting polymer and
are available RNAse free in sterile racks of 96 tips or in non-sterile bags of bulk quantities.
Description Order Code
50 Boxes of 96 pipette tips (4800 tips) TIPUVB-50
10 Boxes of 96 pipette tips (960 tips) TIPUVB-10
1 Box of 96 pipette tips (96 tips) TIPUVB-01
10 bags of 1000 pipette tips (10,000 tips) TIPUVG-10
5 bags of 1000 pipette tips (5000 tips) TIPUVG-05
2 bags of 1000 pipette tips (2000 tips) TIPUVG-02
1 bag of 1000 pipette tips (1000 tips) TIPUVG-01
Instrument and Accessories
AstraNet Systems Ltd, Newton Hall, Newton,
Cambridge, CB22 7ZE, England
Phone: +44 (0) 1223 872197